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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/1/1 Fri 124,109 45,002 169,111 
2021/1/2 Sat 118,350 42,898 161,248 
2021/1/3 Sun 110,594 33,390 143,984 
2021/1/4 Mon 90,517 28,750 119,267 
2021/1/5 Tue 87,264 28,301 115,565 
2021/1/6 Wed 88,712 29,860 118,572 
2021/1/7 Thu 90,518 29,845 120,363 
2021/1/8 Fri 113,689 35,513 149,202 
2021/1/9 Sat 112,112 34,188 146,300 
2021/1/10 Sun 100,790 29,450 130,240 
2021/1/11 Mon 90,025 29,007 119,032 
2021/1/12 Tue 89,329 29,046 118,375 
2021/1/13 Wed 90,333 30,312 120,645 
2021/1/14 Thu 92,662 30,039 122,701 
2021/1/15 Fri 117,732 36,259 153,991 
2021/1/16 Sat 110,182 35,001 145,183 
2021/1/17 Sun 98,070 28,487 126,557 
2021/1/18 Mon 96,359 33,627 129,986 
2021/1/19 Tue 96,143 32,820 128,963 
2021/1/20 Wed 115,348 37,630 152,978 
2021/1/21 Thu 102,662 35,214 137,876 
2021/1/22 Fri 115,176 37,162 152,338 
2021/1/23 Sat 114,599 37,776 152,375 
2021/1/24 Sun 109,103 32,415 141,518 
2021/1/25 Mon 97,060 33,612 130,672 
2021/1/26 Tue 98,134 34,816 132,950 
2021/1/27 Wed 98,901 33,748 132,649 
2021/1/28 Thu 100,918 33,689 134,607 
2021/1/29 Fri 112,900 36,344 149,244 

2021/1/30 Sat 106,092 34,934 141,026 

2021/1/31 Sun 95,756 29,961 125,717 

3,184,139 1,039,096 4,223,235 

102,714 33,519 136,233 
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